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Women / 3 / Child
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Moreira3176
Spectrum

8.450 8.800 8.9009.200 35.350
5T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sophie Moore3010
Arnolds

9.000 8.250 8.7008.100 34.050
1 3 2 2 2 

2 

Shea Dorney3011
Arnolds

8.750 8.450 8.1007.050 32.350
2 2 7 3T 3 

3 

Dakota Haynes3017
Arnolds

8.050 7.850 8.1007.500 31.500
10T 4 4 4T 4 

4 

Molly Walker3023
Arnolds

8.700 7.800 7.7507.100 31.350
3 5T 5T 7 5 

5 

Brooke Leahy3111
O'Learys

8.450 7.400 7.4007.700 30.950
6T 10 3 10T 6 

6 

Chase Harmon3137
Tumble Time

8.050 7.700 7.7007.100 30.550
11T 8 6T 8 7 

7 

Ava Redding3015
Arnolds

8.250 7.800 7.8006.300 30.150
8 6T 11 5T 8 

8 

Courtney Waugh3016
Arnolds

8.300 7.600 7.5006.100 29.500
7 9 12 9 9 

9 

Mc Kenna Ruth3135
Tumble Time

7.800 6.800 7.8006.700 29.100
13 12 10 6T 10 

10 

Rylan Savas3019
Arnolds

7.400 7.750 7.4005.500 28.050
14 7 13 11T 11 

11 

Sadie Souza3021
Arnolds

8.500 7.100 7.1005.000 27.700
4 11 15 12 12 

12 

Raeghan Blake3141
Tumble Time

7.200 6.500 7.0006.800 27.500
15 13 8T 13 13 

13 

Sophie Clang3024
Arnolds

8.150 6.450 6.0006.800 27.400
9 14 9T 15 14 

14 

Kaila Flint3009
Arnolds

8.000 6.100 6.8505.300 26.250
12 15 14 14 15 

15 
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